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ERGEBNISSE
BRAUEREISCHEIBE
Teiler
Platz SNr Name PNr Total
Verein 1
1. 37 | Kronauer, Walter 31903902 111.7 1M11.7 (11.7)
TC 82 Kirchdorf
2. 108 | Ebner, Karl Hein 31906037 142.2 142.2 (142.22)
FFW Kirchdorf
3. 45 [ Weber , Theresia 31904522 248.3 248.3 (248.3)
Hoalous
4. 8 [ Fuchs, Gabriele 31903735 322.2 322.2 (322.2)
Waldschiitzen Kirchdorf
5. 33 | Breins, Birgit 31904552 346.0 346.0 (346.0)
Gartenbauverein
6. 98 | Moser, Benedikt 31904542 349.5 349.5 (349.5)
DG Bruck
7. 52 | Perl, Andreas 31904524 365.3 365.3 (365.3)
Hoalous
8. 54 | Garhammer, Gaby 31904589 370.5 370.5 (370.5)
Theaterverein
9. 111 | Graf, Josef (Kdf) 31904614 405.0 405.0 (405.0)
Eisschiitzen
10. 21 | Ebner, Michaela 31904535 440.5 440.5 (440.5)
DG Bruck
11. 5[ Perl, Robert 31904514 444.0 444.0 (444.0)
Hoalous
12. 14 | Altmann, Stefanie 31906005 452.4 452.4 (452.4)
Hoalous
13. 66 | Nickl, Stefanie 31906018 462.6 462.6 (462.6)
Dorfverein Griinbach
14. 68 | Trauner, Matthias 31906020 474.3 474.3 (474.3)
Dorfverein Griinbach
15. 43 [ Weber, Herbert Jr. 31904515 476.6 476.6 (476.6)
Hoalous
16. 129 | Perl, Karl Heinz 31906052 489.3 489.3 (489.3)
17. 27 | Zaglauer, Roland 31904491 500.2 500.2 (500.2)
FFW Abtschlag
18. 61 | Kuhn, Konrad 31904591 533.7 533.7 (533.7)
Pfarrgemeinderat
19. 110 | Schiller, Konrad 31904611 555.6 555.6 (555.6)
Eisschitzen
20. 42 [ Weber, Susanne 31904520 559.1 559.1 (559.1)
Hoalous
21. 55 | Baumann, Samuel 31904439 580.9 580.9 (580.9)
Theaterverein
22. 22 | Eginger, Alfred 31904483 581.7 581.7 (581.7)
Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf




23.

24.
25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.
32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

53

50
79

84

126
31

44

97

58
25

49
83

72

56

86

48

124
47

92

133

74

125

60

127

il

10

Késtner, Ronny
TC 82 Kirchdorf

SR, Joe

Ertl, Johannes
FFW Kirchdorf

Roost, Nico
FFW Kirchdorf

Stangl, Christian

Lemberger, Eva
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Binder, Josef
Hoalous

Moser, Samuel
DG Bruck

Wildfeuer, Arnold

Zaglauer, Christian
FFW Abtschlag

Fuchs, Lisa

SR, Stefan
FFW Kirchdorf

Trauner, Carina
FFW Kirchdorf

Perl, Petra
Waldschiitzen Kirchdorf

Kopp, Carmen
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Plein, Johannes

Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kirchd.

Perl, Simone
Hoalous

Wildfeuer, Alois
Lemberger, Johanna

Perl, Annemarie
Hoalous

Déringer, Stefanie
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Perl, Martin
FFW Schlag

Elstner, Jessica
FFW Kirchdorf

Lagerbauer, Jonas
FFW Schlag

Baumann, Tobias
Theaterverein

Knauer, Harald
DG Schlag

Forster, Giinter
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Lemberger, Stephan
Hoalous

Miiller, Maria

31906011

31904590
31904578

31904577

31904531
31904501

31904559

31904537

31903694
31904492

31904596
31904619

31904551

31900673

31904548

31906003

31904518

31900511
31906049
31904523

31906030

31906054

31900503

31904587

31904616

31906050

31904489

31904517

31904583

627.1
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662.1
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673.0
700.9

746.4

748.9

761.8
780.7

789.7
790.0
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821.0

860.5

864.2

868.1

872.6
874.0
880.6

888.8

889.7

903.7

944.3

960.1

960.6

971.4

972.4

976.1

627.1 (627.1)

641.2 (641.2)

667.4 (667.4)

673.0 (673.0)
700.9 (700.9)

746.4 (746.4)
748.9 (748.9)

761.8 (761.8)
780.7 (780.7)

789.7 (789.7)
790.0 (790.0)

794.1 (794.1)
821.0 (821.0)
860.5 (860.5)
864.2 (864.2)
868.1 (868.1)

872.6 (872.6)
874.0 (874.0)
880.6 (880.6)

888.8 (gg5.5)
889.7 (gg0.7)
903.7 (993.7)
944.3 (g443)
960.1 (960.1)
960.6 (950.6)
971.4 (g74.4)
972.4 (972 4)

976.1 (976.1)
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Raith, Rosemarie
Gartenbauverein

Ebner, Julian
FFW Kirchdorf

Kandler, Florian
Pfarrgemeinderat

Kreuzer, Susanne
Kindergartenférderverein

Augustin, Kerstin
Kindergartenférderverein

Eiter, Josef
Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf

Missulia, Christine
FFW Kirchdorf

Putz, Jiirgen
Eisschiitzen

Schreiner, Daniela
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Fuchs, Mario
Waldschiitzen Kirchdorf

Zaglauer, Nina
Binder, Aaron

Moser, Gabi
DG Bruck

Baumann, Birgit
Waldschiitzen Kirchdorf

Ambros, Jochen

Bauer, Martina
Theaterverein

Binder, Marion
Gartenbauverein

Plein, Bettina
Pfarrgemeinderat

Zaglauer, Timo
FFW Abtschlag

Perl, Walter
Hoalous

Zaglauer, Marina
Hoalous

Weber , Herbert Sr.
Hoalous

Sigl, Michael
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Graf, Josef (Griinb)
Dorfverein Griinbach

Augustin, Miriam
FFW Kirchdorf

Holzlwimmer, Kristin
Pfarrgemeinderat

Zaglauer, Gerda

Perl, Corinna
FFW Schlag

Fuchs, Gerhard

31903700

31904585

31906046

31906027

31906026

31900835

31904550

31906039

31904509

31904014

31906040
31906028
31904536

31903721

31906051
31900801

31906009

31904511

31904493

31904519

31904516

31904521

31904488

31906016

31906024

31904580

31906029
31904574

31900795

982.8

993.2

997.9

1001.0

1008.4

1019.3

1064.6

1077.2

1092.9

1100.5

1120.4
1149.2
1162.0

1192.4

1196.3
1209.6

1309.0

1326.5

1352.8

1393.6

1407.3

1424.5

1427.8

1436.2

1453.9

1457.5

1470.9
1492.0

1504.7

982.8 (952 5)
993.2 (993 )
997.9 (g97.9)

1001.0 (4991.0)

1008.4 (1995 4)

10193 (4919.3)

1064.6 (1064.6)

1077.2 (1077.9)

1092.9 (1992.9)
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1120.4 (1120.4)
1149.2 (1149 2)
1162.0 (1162.0)

1192.4 (1192.4)
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1209.6 (1209.6)

1309.0 (1399.0)
1326.5 (1326 5
1352.8 (13525
1393.6 (13936
1407.3 (1407.3)
1424.5 14545
1427.8 (14575
1436.2 (1436.2)
1453.9 (1453 9)
1457.5 (14575

1470.9 (1470.9)
1492.0 (1492.0)

1504.7 (1504.7)
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TC 82 Kirchdorf

Augustin, Michael
FFW Kirchdorf

Rankl, Michael

Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Kopp, Selina
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Augustin, Selina
Kindergartenférderverein

Breu, Dominik

Ertl, Michaela
Hoalous

Perl, Alexander
Hoalous

Huber, Dominik
Dorfverein Griinbach

Ertl, Helmut
Hoalous

Schmid, Fabian
DG Bruck

Brunner, Kerstin
Dorfverein Griinbach

Braumandl, Gerlinde
DG Bruck

Lagerbauer, Emily

Jiirgensen, Antonia
DG Bruck

Ulrich, Erich
Eisschitzen

Zaglauer, Melanie
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Moser, Christian
DG Bruck

Kopp, Hans
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Geiger, Ramona
DG Bruck

Altmann, Hedwig

Lemberger, Helmut
Dorfverein Griinbach

Binder , Maik
Hoalous

Altmann, Karle

Déringer, Rudolf
Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf

Lemberger, Daniel
Dorfverein Griinbach

Loffler, Monika
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Moser, Werner
DG Bruck

Perl, Cornelia
Gartenbauverein

31906038

31904485

31904547

31906025

31906004
31906008

31904217

31906022

31906007

31900513

31906019

31904544

31906048
31904595

31904613

31904497

31906033

31904546

31906035

31906041
31906023

31904527

31906036
31904482

31906021

31904499

31906032

31904553

1527.1

1551.4

1591.0

1601.3

1649.2
1660.9

1676.9

1686.2

1698.3

1699.1

1718.8

1747.9

1780.5
1782.4

1805.0

1828.0

1844.2

1847.0

1854.0

1854.2
1886.7

1921.4

1966.1
1969.4

2006.7

2136.3

2168.2

2184.2

15271 (4527.1)
1551.4 (1551 .4)
1591.0 (4591.0)
1601.3 (1601.3)

1649.2 (1649 )
1660.9 (1660.9)

1676.9 (1676.9)
1686.2 (1686.2)
1698.3 (1608.3)
1699.1 (1599.1)
1718.8 (17155
1747.9 (17479

1780.5 (1780.5)
1782.4 (1782.4)

1805.0 (1505.0)
1828.0 (1g828.0)
1844.2 (1844.7)
1847.0 (1847.0)
1854.0 (1554.0)

1854.2 (1554 2)
1886.7 (1886.7)

1921.4 (1921 .4)

1966.1 (1966.1)
1969.4 (1969.4)

2006.7 (2006.7)
2136.3 (2136.3)
2168.2 (2168.2)

2184.2 (2184.2)
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Denk, Giinther

Altmann, Herbert
Hoalous

Zaglauer, Ludwig
FFW Abtschlag

Graf, Anna
Dorfverein Griinbach

Binder, Arnold
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Perl, Jakob

Trauner, Michael
FFW Schlag

SR, Corinna
Kindergartenférderverein

Kapfenberger, Lukas
DG Bruck

Neuhauser, Silvi

Geiger, Andreas
DG Bruck

Perl, Fritz

Raith, Sebastian
FFW Kirchdorf

Begerl, Marco
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Perl, Richard

Elstner, Rainer
Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf

Schonhofer, Michael
FFW Schlag

Denk, Marion
Ertl, Kathie

Nickl, Stefan
Dorfverein Griinbach

Loffler , Alfons
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Raith, Jiirgen

Schreiner, Markus
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Schropp, Markus
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Schink, Florian

31906044
31906006

31904490

31906015

31900877

31904567
31906055

31904549

31904543

31906012
31906034

31906047
31904618

31906010

31903734
31904484

31906053

31906045
31906042
31906017

31904502

31903736
31906031

31904486

31906043

2186.2
2205.6

2295.4

2405.5

24224

24942
25141

2661.8

2664.3

2708.7
27416

2836.3
2842.0

2881.2

2969.1
2985.8

3114.3

3383.8
3390.5
3404.3

3543.5

3571.6
41671

4170.2

7072.5

2186.2 (2186.2)
2205.6 (2205.6)

2295.4 (2295.4)
2405.5 (2405.5)
2422.4 (2422.4)

2494.2 (2494.2)

2661.8 (2661.8)
2664.3 (2664.3)

2708.7 (2708.7)
2741.6 (2741.6)

2836.3 (2836.3)
2842.0 (2842.0)

2881.2 (231.2)

2969.1 (2969.1)
2985.8 (2985.8)

3114.3 (3114.3)

3383.8 (3383.8)
3390.5 (3390.5)
3404.3 (3404.3)

3543.5 (3543.5)

3571.6 (3571.6)

7072.5 (7072.5)
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